
附 件2：

	大冶市2022年撂荒地整治奖补资金发放汇总表

	
	
	单位：亩、元

	序号
	乡  镇
	撂荒地整治奖补
	备  注

	
	
	申报奖补面积
	申报奖补资金
	前期已预拨奖补资金
	应拨付剩余奖补资金
	

	合  计
	22920.56
	4584112
	1000000
	3584112
	

	1
	保安镇
	3602.72
	720544
	52390
	668154
	

	2
	陈贵镇
	1581.12
	316224
	28980
	287244
	

	3
	大箕铺镇
	907.99
	181598
	3850
	177748
	

	4
	罗桥街道
	1471.4
	294280
	114760
	179520
	

	5
	还地桥镇
	3995.6
	799120
	149620
	649500
	

	6
	金湖街道
	1070.76
	214152
	83520
	130632
	

	7
	金牛镇
	1920.45
	384090
	59500
	324590
	

	8
	灵乡镇
	1230.48
	246096
	7560
	238536
	

	9
	刘仁八镇
	3998.94
	799788
	366080
	433708
	

	10
	茗山乡
	1102.64
	220528
	23160
	197368
	

	11
	殷祖镇
	1244
	248800
	92430
	156370
	

	12
	金山店镇
	794.46
	158892
	18150
	140742
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